
BVAL 2012 TOURNAMENT AT COYOTE CREEK VALLEY COURSE
INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIP AND 2ND TEAM CCS PLAYOFF

MAY 1ST
SCORE NAME SCHOOL GRADE Differential Tee Box

69 Justin Suh  Evergreen 9 1.4 9A
73 Dave Ahmadian  Leigh 12 2.8 9A
73 Owen Hutchison  Pioneer 11 3.3 9B
77 Niall Cooper  Westmont 11 4.8 8A
78 Andy Selbo Santa Teresa 12 4.9 8A
78 Samantha Hutchison Pioneer 9 5 8B
79 Connor Lawrence Leland 11 2.7 9A
79 Jeremy Van den Berg Leigh 11 4.7 8B
80 Michael Jarvis Live Oak 11 6.8 7B
80 Jason Park  Prospect 11 4.3 9B
81 Brandon Llyod  Pioneer 12 9.1 5A
81 Jordan Falconio Santa Teresa 11 6.6 7A
81 Zach Jacobsen  Pioneer 11 7 7B
81 Alistair Maxwell  Leigh 12 5.1 7A
83 Zach Steinkopf  Pioneer 12 8 6A
83 Steven Tsai Leland 11 3.6 9B
84 Nathan Yeo Leland 11 9.7 5B
84 Matt Jarvis  Live Oak 11 5.8 8B
84 Marc Noble  Live Oak 12 7.9 6B
84 Darren Anthony  Leigh 12 4.6 8A
85 Tommy Dodge  Lincoln 12 2.6 9A
85 Cameron Moeller  Live Oak 11 6.2 7A
85 Kunal Shalia  Evergreen 12 8.5 6B
86 Shawn Park  Prospect 11 4.3 8A
86 Gordon Gurther Live Oak 11 10 4A
86 Austin Ryder  Live Oak 9 7.4 6A
87 Pepe Sunseri Branham 11 11.1 4B
87 Min Lee Williow Glen 9 11.6 4B
88 Amogh Pathi  Evergreen 9 8 6A
89 Travis Saenz Sobrato 12 10.8 4B
89 Chandler Riner  Piedmont 12 3.6 9B
89 Andrew Van Brunt  Leigh 12 5.1 7B
91 Chadwin Castro  Evergreen 11 7.4 7B
91 Alex Josten Leland 12 9.1 5A
92 Kyle Hendrickson  Prospect 12 9.6 5B
92 Cole Carnahan Williow Glen 11 5.9 8B
92 Kyle Heofer  Pioneer 11 11.8 3A
93 Emmet Herning Lincoln 10 10.7 4A
93 Andrew Dickinson  Oak Grove 12 7 7A
94 Brad Tait  Williow Glen 10 9.3 5A
94 MacKay Martin  Westmont 11 9.3 5A
94 Kengo Ozaki  Prospect 12 10.5 4A
94 Rylan Dackerman  Gunderson 12 9.5 5B
95 Tyler Guevara Gunderson 9 8.4 6A
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100 Tyler Ross  Gunderson 10 9.9 4A
100 Scott Henningsen Sobrato 12 8.5 6B
103 Tremaine Eto  Oak Grove 12 8.7 6B
105 Shane Jack Santa Teresa 12 9.8 5B
106 Jason Cooper  Prospect 10 14 3B
106 Jaikko Daughtry  Overfelt 12 16.2 2A
106 Reese May  Gunderson 12 12.6 3B
107 Joey Mini  Gunderson 12 12.5 3A
108 Kevin Bielh Mt. Pleasant 12 12 4B
111 Lionel D'Vaz  Prospect 11 19.1 2A
111 Isidro Tapia  Del Mar 12 23.3 1A
111 Robin Manansala Yerba Buena 11 16.7 2A
113 Darren Watanabe  Piedmont 12 13.9 3B
115 KC Lyon  Gunderson 9 22.6 1A
117 Dario Gamino James Lick 12 21 1A
DQ Jervin Alvarez Independence 12 12.7 3A

All tie scores where broken by head to head comparison of hole 18 backwards.
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TEAM #1 LEIGH COACH: JIM HOHENSHELT PHONE: 408-394-7226

NAME
1 Dave Ahmadian  Leigh 12 2.8 Tuesday
2 Darren Anthony  Leigh 12 4.6 Tuesday
3 Jeremy Van den Berg Leigh 11 4.7 Tuesday
4 Andrew Van Brunt  Leigh 12 5.1 Tuesday
5 Alistair Maxwell  Leigh 12 5.1 Tuesday
6 Frank Hendiks Leigh 12 14.3 Tuesday

TEAM #2 PIONEER JEFF STEINBERG PHONE:  408-921-934
NAME

1 Owen Hutchison  PIONEER 11 3.3 Wednesday
2 Samantha Hutchison PIONEER 9 5 Wednesday
3 Zach Jacobsen  PIONEER 11 7 Wednesday
4 Zach Steinkopf  PIONEER 12 8 Wednesday
5 Brandon Lloyd  PIONEER 12 9.1 Wednesday
6 Kyle Hoefer  PIONEER 11 11.8 Wednesday

TOP 7 INDIVIDUALS NOT ON A QUALIFYING CCS TEAM
SCORE NAME  SCHOOL GRADE CCS DAY

1 Justin Suh  Evergreen 9 Tuesday
2 Andy Selbo Santa Teresa 12 Wednesday
3 Niall Cooper  Westmont 11 Tuesday
4 Connor Lawrence Leland 11 Wednesday
5 Jason Park  Prospect 11 Tuesday
6 Jordan Falconio Santa Teresa 11 Wednesday
7 Michael Jarvis Live Oak 11 Tuesday

INDIVIDUAL CHAMPION AND TOP 10 PLAYERS 2012
SCORE NAME  SCHOOL GRADE

CHAMPION 69 Justin Suh  Evergreen 9 Med/Cert
2 73 Dave Ahmadian  Leigh 12 Med/Cert
3 73 Owen Hutchison  Pioneer 11 Med/Cert
4 77 Niall Cooper  Westmont 11 Med/Cert
5 78 Andy Selbo Santa Teresa 12 Med/Cert
6 79 Connor Lawrence Leland 11 Cert
7 79 Jeremy Van den Berg Leigh 11 Cert
8 80 Michael Jarvis Live Oak 11 Cert
9 80 Jason Park  Prospect 11 Cert

10 81 Brandon Llyod  Pioneer 12 Cert

All tie scores where broken by head to head comparison of hole 18 backwards.
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SCORES LIVE OAK MARK CUMMINS PHONE:  409-887-6463

80 Matt Jarvis  LIVE OAK 11 5.8
85 Cameron Moeller  LIVE OAK 11 6.2
84 Michael Jarvis LIVE OAK 11 6.8
86 Austin Ryder  LIVE OAK 9 7.4
84 Marc Noble  LIVE OAK 12 7.9
86 Gordon Gurther  LIVE OAK 11 10

419
PIONEER JEFF STEINBERG PHONE:  408-921-934

73 Owen Hutchison  PIONEER 11 3.3
78 Samantha Hutchison PIONEER 9 5
81 Zach Jacobsen  PIONEER 11 7
83 Zach Steinkopf  PIONEER 12 8
81 Brandon Llyod  PIONEER 12 9.1
92 Kyle Heofer  PIONEER 11 11.8

396
PROSPECT KELLY CROSS PHONE:  650-274-4796

80 Jason Park  PROSPECT 11 4.3
86 Shawn Park  PROSPECT 11 4.3
92 Kyle Hendrickson  PROSPECT 12 9.6
94 Kengo Ozaki  PROSPECT 12 10.5
106 Jason Cooper  PROSPECT 10 14
111 Lionel D'Vaz  PROSPECT 11 19.1
458

GUNDERSON CHUCK VICARI PHONE:  714-615-4926

95 Tyler Guevara GUNDERSON 9 8.4
94 Rylan Dackerman  GUNDERSON 12 9.5
100 Tyler Ross  GUNDERSON 10 9.9
107 Joey Mini  GUNDERSON 12 12.5
106 Reese May  GUNDERSON 12 12.6
115 KC Lyon  GUNDERSON 9 22.6
502
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